
Low Gross Jacobson/Shank 71 Bellevue/Home Course
Flight 1 Low Net Stice/Reese 66 Capitol City

2nd Low Net Chow/Johnson 69 Riverbend
Low Gross Denhart/Cheung 79 Hawks Prairie/Bellevue

Flight 2 Low Net Gillett/Smith 67 The Home Course
2nd Low Net Glick/Smith 69 Oakbrook

Low Gross Kim/Leroy 86 Oakbrook
Flight 3 Low Net Finn/Kang 68 Hawks Pr./Whispering Firs

2nd Low Net Luze/Mendoza 69 Hawks Prairie
Low Gross Chrisler/Bivins 90* Capitol City

Flight 4 Low Net Allan/Ford 68 Madrona
2nd Low Net Miller/Toppings 69 High Cedars

Low Gross An/Yi 94 Lake Spanaway
Flight 5 Low Net Sparks/Martin 66 Capitol City

2nd Low Net Tie Kellerman/Olson 73* Madrona
Low Gross Beltran/McCombs 95 Madrona

Flight 6 Low Net Shiflett/Reed 68 Capitol City
2nd Low Net Sorgenfei/Stewart 69 Madrona

Low Gross Smith/Rompa 94 Hawks Prairie
Flight 7 Low Net Kang/Mun 58 Riverbend

2nd Low Net Evans/Wusterbarth 68 Hawks Prairie
* Tie Breaker Used

Club Winner Flight/Award Pay-out Club Total
Bellevue Cheung Flight 2, Low Gross $18.00

Jacobson Flight 1, Low Gross $18.00 $36.00
Capitol City Chrisler/Bivins Flight 4, Low Gross $36.00

Stice/Reese Flight 1, Low Net $36.00
Sparks/Martin Flight 5, Low Net $36.00
Shiflett/Reed Flight 6, Low Net $36.00

Hwang Casino Hole Winner $50.00 $194.00
Hawks Pr. Denhart Flight 2, Low Gross $18.00

Smith/Rompa Flight 7, Low Gross $36.00
Finn Flight 3, Low Net $18.00

Luze/Mendoza Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $26.00
Evans/Wusterbarth Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $26.00

Evans Casino Hole Draw Winner $50.00 $174.00
High Cedars Miller/Topping Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $26.00 $26.00
Lake Span. An/Yi Flight 5, Low Gross $36.00 $36.00
Madrona Beltran/McCombs Flight 6, Low Gross $36.00

Allan/Ford Flight 4, Low Net $36.00
Kellerman/Olson Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $26.00

Sorgenfrei/Stewart Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $26.00
Stewart Casino Hole Winner $50.00 $174.00

Oakbrook Kim/Leroy Flight 3,  Low Gross $36.00
Glick/Smith Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $26.00
Petterson Raffle Winner $90.00 $152.00

Riverbend Chow/Johnson Flight 1,2nd Low Net $26.00
Kang/Mun Flight 7, Low Net $36.00

Johnson Casino Hole Winner $50.00 $112.00
The Home Shank Flight 1, Low Gross $18.00

Course Gillett/Smith Flight 2, Low Net $36.00 $54.00
Whisp. Firs Kang Flight 3, Low Net $18.00 $18.00

Total: $976.00

6/28/2023

Flight/Casino Hole/Raffle Winners for TWGA at The Home Course on June 26, 2023  (Two Lady Best Ball)

Payouts by Club


